MPN: MO-407-BBWQ

QSFP28 100 Gbps MMF, 100 m, MTP/MPO, Compatible with Dell 407-BBWV

100% Dell Compatible



Specifications

Features	Brand compatibility	DELL
	Certification	MSA
	Compatible products	Dell 407-BBWQ
	Easy to install	Υ
	Plug and Play	Υ
	RoHS compliance	Υ
Package dimensions	Gross Weight (Package, kg)	0.04 kg
Product dimensions	Net Weight (Product, kg)	0.03 kg
Vendor information	Brand Name	MicroOptics
	Warranty	3 Year(s)